



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 854/2024 & CM APPL. 71483/2024, CM APPL. 71484/2024,
CM APPL. 7204/2025

SMT.PREETI GUPTA

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Aditi Gupta (DHCLSC),
Advocate with appellant in court.

versus

SMT. SUNITA SHARMA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

01.05.2025

Re-notify on 08th May 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MAY 1, 2025

ds